
 

MARKET CODES  SO CODES 

Transparency 

CACM: 
Peter Hicks 

Peter.Hicks@ofgm.gov.uk 
0207 901 3851 

FCA: 
Peter Hicks 

Peter.Hicks@ofgm.gov.uk 
0207 901 3851 

BAL: 
Grendon Thompson 
Gredon.Thompson@ofgem.gov.uk 

0207 901 1899 

OPS: 
David Freed 

David.Freed@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 1827 

OS: 
David Freed 

David.Freed@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 1827 

LFCR: 
David Freed 

David.Freed@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 1827 

DCC: 
Rupika Madhura 

Rupika.Madhura@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 7091 

ER: 
David Freed 

David.Freed@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 1827 

Coordination:  
Mark Copley  

Mark.Copley@ofgem.gov.uk 
0203 263 9662 

Natasha Smith 
Natasha.Z.Smith@ofgem.gov.uk 

0203 263 9670 

RfG: 
Rupika Madhura 

Rupika.Madhura@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 7091 

HVDC: 
David Freed 

David.Freed@ofgem.gov.uk 
0207 901 1827 

CONNECTION 

CODES 

Feodora Von Franz: 
Feodora.vonFranz@ofgem.gov.uk 

0203 263 9636 


